ANNEXURE — 1

LIST OF PUBLIC HOLIDAYS DURING THE CALENDAR YEAR 2021 FOR
CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES SITUATED IN THE STATE OF MAHARSHTRA :

e T Hohday e o
1. | Republic Day T 38819021 | Tuesdey |

e v zHou/Dhuuvandan“ | 129032021 | Monday

T — P eSS . SO i .

3. Good ey~ | 02042021 | -Friday |

Gudi Padwa / Chaitra Sukladi / | _
| Ugadi / Cheti Chand / Vaishaki /
4. | Vishu / Sajibu Nongma Ponba 13.04.2021 Tuesday
| (also known as Meetei Cheiraobo
| orSajibu Cheiraoba ) < IR |
5. Mahavnr Jayanti . 25.04.2021 | Sunday |

6, fld—ul-ﬁtr SR | 14052021 * |  Friday

7. | Buddha Purnima 26052021 | Wednesday

T8 [Touizuha BakA 1) 21072021 % | Wednesday
9. independenceDay | 15082021 | Sunday

100 |[Muharram © 1 19.082021*% | Thursday

" 11. | Ganesh Chaturthi 10.09.2021 = Friday

| ———

12. | Mahatma Gandhis Bithday | 02.10.2021 |  Saturday

13, | Dussehra (Vijayadashami) | 15.10.2021 |  Friday |

14. | Id-e-Milad (Birthday of Prophet | 19.10.2021 * | Tuesday
- Mohammad) . ‘

" 15. | Diwali (Deepavali) s " 04.11.2021  Thursday

16, | Guru Nanak’s Birthday 19.11.2021 .  Friday

" 17. | Christmas Day d 25122021 | Saturday

"% Based on holiday declared by Central Government and would be subject to
change as per decision of Government of Maharashtra State.
?ﬁf\sﬂ/ ¢

( NAGESH V KALE )
Jt. Secretary, CGEWCC, Mumbai.




ANNEXURE - I

> RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE CALEND

ER YEAR 2021 TO BE 'DBSERVED BY

CENTRAL GOVERNMENT OFFICES IN MAHARASHTRA STATE
' S.No. | 'Name of the Holiday Date | Day |
d T ‘NEW Years B g ME 01/01/2021 Friday |
l________g____ {dLg_n‘n So 13/01/2021 | Wednesday _
o | Makar Sankrant: / Magha Blhu Pongal 14/0172021 |  Thursday
- j ‘Guru Gobind Singh's Birthda 20/01/2021 ! Wednesday
| 5 | Shri Ganesh Jayanti 15/02/2021 | Monday
=5 Q___ B_asam Panc:harm Sri Pa"{, Tam _ ;(:»:OL;;O& 1 | Tuesday |
b Chhatrapat; Shivaji © Mar:a' -Javcs A 189 02 "021 1. Friday
8 | Hazarat Ali's Birthday _ | 26M02/2021 |  Friday
g 1 | Guru B_a_xﬂ_[_}_:a_sgstnhday % = | 27/02/2021 _ Saturday
a3 __Sw_a_nji Dayananda & Saraswan Jagann | 08/03/2021 |  Monday |
11 Maha Shivratri 1 11/03/2021 Thursday
12 | Holika Dahan / Dolyatral Pesach(Jew) | 28/03/2021 | ““Sunday
13 | Easter Sunday | 04/04/2021 | Sunday |
heb Am k / ! |
3 111—“ _S;y\??;;?;g?y% éec? ar Jayanii Mesadi Tamil 14/04/2021 Wednesdsy
|15 | Vaisakhadi (Bengal) / Bahag Bihu (Assam) | 15/04/2021 _ | Thursday |
{16 Shimmeiavars -~ . 000 | 20A2021 | Wednesdai |
| 1« Hanuman Jayanti 27/04/2021 |  Tuesday |
A B Maharashtra Day g 01/05/2021 |  Saturday |
1 Shahadat-e- Hazarat Als B S ’)4/0512021 4 Tuesday = 3
20 | Jamat-Ui-Vida e e o LsUleSRON | Frdey |
L_El___.. ___G_u_ru Rabandranaths Bfrthday 09/05/2021 Sunday |
_22_ Akshaya Tnfya S T e L _14/05/2021 = i
e Shavout(Jem 16/05/2021 _Sunday -
_gg__“____ R_ath Yatm ?2:'{}?:202‘ day
| 26 iTisha B Av (Jew) Ao 4 7/07/2021 | Saturday
[ 26 |AsshadiEkadeshi i 20:0~2021 | Tuesday
e louniPuidme 0 i s _29@_?_’:_202‘! e Saturday_
28 | Nag Panchami S SRR R it S R L __f_f.'_d_at.‘t__,______
29 Parsi New Year's Day 'Navmz_m_ . 16/08/2021 Monday
30 Onam or Thiru Onam Day i 21/08/2021 | Saturday
31 | Raksha Bandhan i = 22/08/2021 .~ Sunday
32 | Janmashtami(Smarta) =~ i 30/08/2021 Monday
33 Gopakala/DahiHandi | 31082021 |  Tuesday
34 | Rosh Hashanah (‘Jew;,,m Clars s S R s i S IOORREE0 Monday
35 | Anant Chaturdashi_ i 19/09/2021 ~ Sunday
36 | Sukkot (Jew) S 1 20/09/2021 _ Monday |
37 | Simchat Torah (Jew) 28/09/2021 TU?“*"-D!___._ ;
38 | Ghatsthapana 07/10/2021 Thursday
|39 | Dussehra (Saptami) . 1210/2021 ;.  Tuesday =~
40 | Dussehra (Mahashtamij . 13/10/2021 _ Wednesday |
41 | Dussehra (Mahanavmi) 1 14/10/2021 | Thursday
42 | Dussehra / Vijayadashami 115102021 | _ Frday _
! 43 | Maharishi Vaimiki's Birthday S AT .t 2010021 | Wednesda_x
44  Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Choutn) 2 S e 4 24’1();2021 Sunday
45 | Dhantrayodashi / Dhanteras DR Tuesday |
46 Narak Chaturdasi / Laxmi Pujan | 04/11/2021 | Thursday [
47__| Govardhan Puja / Balipratipada / Deepawali Padwa | 05/11/2021 Friday |
48 | Bhai Dy | 06/11/2021 ‘Saturday
" 49| Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashth) (Chhat Puja) | 10/11/2021 Wednesday
50 | Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day | 24/11/2021 ‘Wednesday
51 | Hanukkah (Jew) . 28/11/2021 | Sunday |
52 | Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar's Punyatithi  06/12/2021 ~ Monday |
By " Shri Datta Jayanti 18/12/2021 Saturday |
64 | Christmas Eve A _24’12“‘-‘021 G S
55  Boxing Day _26/12/2021 _Sunday |

Jt. Secretary,

CGE



